39B bus time schedule & line map

R39B  Dundee City Centre

The 39B bus line (Dundee City Centre) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Dundee City Centre: 19:45(2) Inchture: 22:40(3) Perth: 21:20
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 39B bus station near you and find out when is the next 39B bus arriving.

Direction: Dundee City Centre 39B bus Time Schedule
89 stops Dundee City Centre Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational
Bus Station, Perth Monday 19:45

Tuesday 19:45
York Place, Perth

Wednesday 19:45
South Street, Perth

Thursday 19:45
Manse Road, Barnhill

Friday 19:45
Fairmount Road, Barnhill

Saturday 19:45
Branklyn Gardens, Barnhill
West Road End, Walnut Grove
Willowgate Fishery, Walnut Grove 39B bus Info

Direction: Dundee City Centre
Kinfauns Castle, Kinfauns Stops: 89

Trip Duration: 91 min

Road End, Kinfauns Line Summary:

Post Office, Glencarse

Green, St Madoes

[#.39B bus Line Map

Community Centre, St Madoes
Madoch Centre, St Madoes
Cottown, St Madoes

Leetown, St Madoes

Hill Farm Cottages, Errol
Mains Of Errol, Errol

Errol Park Estate, Errol

Cross, Errol

School Wynd, Errol

Primary School, Errol


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/39B/202357171/7952142/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832688-202357171&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dundee%20City%20Centre
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/39B/202357171/7952142/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832688-202357171&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dundee%20City%20Centre
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832688-202357171&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D202357171%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D202357171%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_39B_Dundee%20City%20Centre_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_39B_Dundee%20City%20Centre_Scotland_View

Viewlands, Errol

East Leys Farm, Errol

Bus Shelter, Grange

Bogmiln Farm, Grange

Level Crossing, Inchture
Meadowview Drive, Inchture
Post Office, Inchture

Post Office, Inchture
Meadowview Drive, Inchture
Ballindean Farm, Inchture
Abernyte Link Road, Inchture
Old Knapp Road End, Longforgan
Rosebank Cottage, Longforgan
Church, Longforgan

Hotel, Longforgan

Eastbank Place, Longforgan
Station Road, Longforgan
Hotel, Longforgan

Church, Longforgan

Rosebank Cottage, Longforgan
Eastbound Slip Road, Longforgan
Star Inn, Invergowrie
Invergowrie Inn, Invergowrie
Primary School, Invergowrie
Dryburgh Terrace, Invergowrie
Station Road, Invergowrie
Carse Place, Invergowrie
Woodland Way, Kingoodie

The Green, Kingoodie
Woodland Way, Kingoodie
Carse Place, Invergowrie
Station Road, Invergowrie

Dryburgh Terrace, Invergowrie



Primary School, Invergowrie
Carselea Road, Invergowrie
Greystane Road, Invergowrie
Riverside Drive, Technology Park
Explorer Road, Technology Park
Medi Park, Technology Park
Carseview Centre, Ninewells
James Arnott Drive, Ninewells
Ninewells Hospital, Ninewells
James Arnott Drive, Ninewells
Maggies Centre, Ninewells
Clayhills Drive, Ninewells
Riverside Place, Riverside
Invergowrie Drive, Riverside
Hazel Avenue, Riverside
Glamis Road, Riverside

Arnhall Drive, Riverside

West Grove Avenue, Riverside
West Park Road, Riverside
Grosvenor Road, Riverside
Rockfield Street, Riverside
Seymour Street, Riverside
Windsor Street, Riverside
Ritchies Lane, West End

Patons Lane, West End
Seafield Lane, West End
Mcvicars Lane, West End
Roseangle, West End
University, Dundee City Centre
West Marketgait, Dundee City Centre
High Street, Dundee City Centre
Caird Hall, Dundee City Centre

Marks And Spencer, Dundee City Centre



Bus Station, Dundee City Centre

Direction: Inchture

30 stops

Bus Station, Perth

York Place, Perth

South Street, Perth

Manse Road, Barnhill
Fairmount Road, Barnhill
Branklyn Gardens, Barnhill
West Road End, Walnut Grove
Willowgate Fishery, Walnut Grove
Kinfauns Castle, Kinfauns
Road End, Kinfauns

Post Office, Glencarse

Green, St Madoes

Community Centre, St Madoes
Madoch Centre, St Madoes
Cottown, St Madoes

Leetown, St Madoes

Hill Farm Cottages, Errol
Mains Of Errol, Errol

Errol Park Estate, Errol

Cross, Errol

School Wynd, Errol

Primary School, Errol
Viewlands, Errol

East Leys Farm, Errol

Bus Shelter, Grange

Bogmiln Farm, Grange

Level Crossing, Inchture

Meadowview Drive, Inchture

39B bus Time Schedule
Inchture Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational
Monday 22:40
Tuesday 22:40
Wednesday 22:40
Thursday 22:40
Friday 22:40
Saturday 22:40
39B bus Info

Direction: Inchture

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 46 min
Line Summary:

[#.39B bus Line Map



https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/39B/202357171/7952143/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832688-202357171&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dundee%20City%20Centre
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/39B/202357171/7952143/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832688-202357171&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dundee%20City%20Centre

Post Office, Inchture

Post Office, Inchture

Direction: Perth 39B bus Time Schedule
84 stops Perth Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational
Seagate Bus Station, Dundee City Centre Monday 21:20

) Tuesday 21:20

Seagate, Dundee City Centre

Wednesday 21:20
Waterstones, Dundee City Centre

Thursday 21:20
Caird Hall, Dundee City Centre

Friday 21:20
Whitehall Street, Dundee City Centre

Saturday 21:20
Nethergate, Dundee City Centre
Queens Hotel, Dundee City Centre
Airlie Place, West End 39B bus Info

Direction: Perth
Mcvicars Lane, West End Stops: 84

Trip Duration: 76 min

Seafield Lane, West End Line Summary:

Step Row, West End

Windsor Street, Riverside (52398 bus Line Map

Hyndford Street, Riverside
West Park Road, Riverside
Farington Terrace, Riverside
Farington Street, Riverside
Glamis Road, Riverside
Hazel Avenue, Riverside
River Crescent, Riverside
Riverside Place, Riverside
Clayhills Drive, Ninewells
Maggies Centre, Ninewells
James Arnott Drive, Ninewells
Ninewells Hospital, Ninewells
James Arnott Drive, Ninewells
Carseview Centre, Ninewells

Medi Park, Technology Park


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/39B/202357171/7952144/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832688-202357171&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dundee%20City%20Centre
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/39B/202357171/7952144/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832688-202357171&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dundee%20City%20Centre

Gemini Crescent, Technology Park
Riverside Drive, Technology Park
Greystane Road, Invergowrie
Mylnefield Road, Invergowrie
Primary School, Invergowrie
Dryburgh Terrace, Invergowrie
Station Road, Invergowrie
Carse Place, Invergowrie
Woodland Way, Kingoodie

The Green, Kingoodie
Woodland Way, Kingoodie
Carse Place, Invergowrie
Station Road, Invergowrie
Dryburgh Terrace, Invergowrie
Primary School, Invergowrie
Invergowrie Inn, Invergowrie
Star Inn, Invergowrie

Eastbank Place, Longforgan
Station Road, Longforgan
Hotel, Longforgan

Church, Longforgan

Rosebank Cottage, Longforgan
Slip Road Westbound, Longforgan
Glebe Park, Inchture

Post Office, Inchture
Meadowview Drive, Inchture
Level Crossing, Inchture
Bogmiln Farm, Grange

Bus Shelter, Grange

East Leys Farm, Errol

Preston Watson Street, Errol
Viewlands, Errol

Primary School, Errol



School Wynd, Errol

Dalgleish House, Errol

Errol Park Estate, Errol

Mains Of Errol, Errol

Hill Farm Cottages, Errol
Leetown, St Madoes

Cottown, St Madoes

Madoch Centre, St Madoes
Community Centre, St Madoes
Green, St Madoes

Road End, Kinfauns

The Holdings East, Walnut Grove
The Holdings, Walnut Grove
Clach A Cheile, Walnut Grove
The Grove, Walnut Grove
West Road End, Walnut Grove
Willowgate Fishery, Walnut Grove
Branklyn Gardens, Barnhill
Fairmount Road, Barnhill
Manse Road, Barnhill

Canal Street, Perth

Canal Street, Perth

Hospital Street, Perth

Bus Station, Perth

39B bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Scotland.

About Moovit - MaaS Solutions < Supported Countries -
Mooviter Community.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/39B/202357171/7952142/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832688-202357171&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dundee%20City%20Centre
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832688-202357171&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D202357171%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D202357171%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_39B_Dundee%20City%20Centre_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_39B_Dundee%20City%20Centre_Scotland_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dundee%20City%20Centre
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dundee%20City%20Centre
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dundee%20City%20Centre
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dundee%20City%20Centre&lang=en

